Ladies League Schedule 2024

9 / 18 Hole
Format Tees Competitive
Date Championship
Points
Event Optional Games | What 9 Fun 18H &.g.H Availability
Competitive
Warm Up 24-Apr-24 Team Shamble ? Red Red
Week 1 01-May-24 Stroke Play Front Red Red
Week 2 08-May-24 Stroke Play Trouble Back Red Red
Week 3 15-May-24 | 4 Lady Best Score Best Score Front Red Red
Week 4 22-May-24 Stroke Play Back Red Red v
Week 5 29-May-24 | 4 Lady Scramble Scramble Front Red White
Bingo, Bango,
Week 6 05-Jun-24 Stroke Play Back Red Red wW
Bongo
Week 7 12-Jun-24 Stroke Play Front Red Red v
Week 8 19-Jun-24 | 2 Lady Scramble Scramble Back Red Red
Week 9 26-Jun-24 Stroke Play Front Red Red v
Week 10 03-Jul-24 Stroke Play Golf Bingo Back Red Red wW
Week 11 10-Jul-24 | 4 Lady Best Score | Par 3 Challenge | Front Red Red v
Week 12 17-Jul-24 Stroke Play No Alibis Back Red Red v
Week 13 24-Jul-24 Stroke Play Front Red White v
Week 14 31-Jul-24 | 4 Lady Scramble | A Day for Divas Back Red Red
Week 15 07-Aug-24 Stroke Play Front Red Red W
Week 16 14-Aug-24 Stroke Play 3 Club Challenge | Back Red Red v
Week 17 21-Aug-24 | 2 Lady Scramble Scramble Front Red Red
Championship 95 Aug-24 Ladies Championship Shootout at 2:00PM for 18 Hole Division
shootouts “Aug and 4:30 PM for 9 Hole Division
FINAL TBA TBA




Free Ladies League Group Lessons

Lesson Date of Event Max Participants [Registration Deadline
Chipping & Pitching Sunday, May 5, 2024 @ 6:30PM 20 01-May-24
Putting Saturday, May 11, 2024 @ 2:30PM 16 08-May-24
Swing Fundamentals Sunday, May 19, 2024 @ 6:30PM 20 15-May-24
Greenside Bunker Play Sunday, May 26, 2024 @ 6:30PM 16 22-May-24

Full details & how to register will be sent out by email to league members

Other Events Open to Public

Event Date of Event Format Registration Deadline
Winter Rust Invitational Sunday, April 28, 2024 2 Person Scramble 24-Apr-24
Grafton Mi Hockey Golf
rarton Viinor . A Saturday, May 25, 2024 4 Person Scramble 11-May-24
Fundraiser
Spring Shooter Invitational Sunday, May 26, 2024 2 Person Scramble 20-May-24
Rough Edge B ball Charit
e 5 room. @ e Saturday, June 1, 2024 4 Person Scramble 18-May-24
Golf Fundraiser
Cells For Noah Golf Fundraiser Saturday, June 8, 2024 4 Person Scramble 25-May-24
G B Tribute Fund Golf
race Bowen Dgyu € rund o Saturday June 22, 2024 4 Person Scramble 08-Jun-24
June Invitational Sunday, June 23, 2024 2 Person Scramble 18-Jun-24
Mid Summer Invitational Sunday, July 21, 2024 2 Person Scramble 16-Jul-24
Summer's End Invitational Sunday, August 18, 2024 2 Person Scramble 14-Aug-24
The Woods Golf Event Saturday, September 21, 2024 4 Person Scramble 07-Sep-24
Fall Invitational Sunday, September 29, 2024 2 Person Scramble 24-Sep-24

Full details regarding these events will be posted on the website




